Noorte tehniliste alade GP finaal

MJ kettaheide 1,75 kg
1 Margus Hunt

2 Kaupo Valb

3 Sven Kera

4 Madis Paju

5 Joosep Mooses

6 Raiko Velbaum
7 Rain Ratas

8 Danid Koosma

PA kettaheide 1,5 kg

1 Erki Kure
2 Markko Ratas
3 Uku Inglist
4 Ramo Kask
5 Mikk Sossi

6 Sven-Erik  HGim
7 Krigjan Kull

8 Siim Sinikalda
9 Juhan Kilumets
10 Taani€ Sepp
11 Kaare Karner
12 Erlis Erreline
13 Henri Tuulik
14 Rauno Oismaa

PB kettaheide 1 kg
1 Kaspar Raudla

2 Martin Lehemets
3 Ranno Koorep
4 Teet Kivirand
5 Sim Lait
6 Meigo Tammsaar
7 Kristjan Jansons
8 Gert Glikmann
9 Erkko Ilves
10 Mairold Kiho
11 Kard Eesmaa
12 Kaido Sikka
13 Oliver Eding
PC kettaheide 0,75 kg
1 Eiko Laisse
2 Priit Sihver
3 Jarmo Kull
4 Krigtjan Rosenberg
5 Heiti Silvet
6 Kristjan Keero
7 Martin Kosso

MJ vasar aheide 6 kg

1 Kaupo Valb
2 Marek Paju
3 Sven Kera

4 Danid Koosma

14.07.87
21.04.87
05.09.87
10.06.86
19.12.86
07.05.87
26.02.87
12.12.86

01.03.88
30.08.89
20.01.89
13.07.89
14.04.89
30.12.88
02.06.88
27.12.89
15.10.89
21.05.89
21.06.89
04.03.88
03.03.88
17.06.89

14.01.90
06.03.91
24.01.90
26.05.91
20.03.90
20.08.90
21.10.91
30.07.90
30.04.91
03.11.91
15.06.91
12.11.91
04.07.91

17.02.92
26.03.92
27.03.92
16.05.94
11.07.92
09.10.92
22.10.92

21.04.87
11.03.87
05.09.87
12.12.86

Sakala
TUASK
TUASK

Sakala

K-NuiaG
Sakala
VPG
Leks 44

Tartu "K"
VPG
KJK Vike
Leks 44
K-NuiaG
Tartu "K"
CRIG
TUASK
Leks 44
Tartu "K"
Tartu "K"
K-NuiaG
Leks 44
Leks 44

KJIK Vike
VPG
TUASK
VMG
Tamsalu
Tartu "K"
Tartu "K"
Leks 44
Tartu "K"
Tartu "K"
Tamsalu
Leks 44
Tamsalu

Tamsalu
Sakala
Tabivere
Tabivere
TUASK
Tamsalu
Leks 44

TUASK
CRIG
TUASK
Leks 44

Tartu, 1.10.2005
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PA vasaraheide 5 kg

1 Indrek Masing

2 lvo IIm

3 Ramo Kask

4 Vdlo Raja

5 Tauri Birken

6 Rauno Oismaa

7 Uku Inglist

8 Henri Tuulik
Juhan Kilumets
PB vasar 4 kg

1 Martin Lehemets

MJ odavise 700 g

1 Sven

2 Rando
3 Danid
4 Madis

Kera
Koort
Koosma

Paju

PA odavise 600 g

1 Tand

2 Ramo

3 Kaur

4 Sven-Erik

5 Sim

6 Erki

7 Rauno

8 Kristjan

9 Holger
10 Marko
11 Juhan
12 Taani€
13 Kaard
14 Taani€
15 Henri

Laanméae
Kask
Jars
H&im
Sinikalda
Kure
Oismaa
Kull
Kullus
Vidapuu
Kilumets
Hein
Kérner

Sepp
Tuulik

PB odavise 500 g

1 Ranno
2 Riho
3 Madis
4 Sim
5 Lenar
6 Kaspar
7 Kaido
8 Lauri
9 Erkko
10 Oliver
11 Test
12 Krigtjan
13 Martin
14 Kard
Meigo
Mairold

Koorep
Terase
Salus

Lait

Rink
Raudla
Sikka
Savolainen
Ilves
Eding
Kivirand
Jansons
Mannimets
Eesmaa
Tammsaar
Kiho

08.01.89
23.03.89
13.07.89
06.07.88
28.12.89
17.06.89
20.01.89
03.03.88
15.10.89

06.03.91

05.09.87
21.11.87
12.12.86
10.06.86

29.09.89
13.07.89
20.11.89
30.12.88
27.12.89
01.03.88
17.06.89
02.06.88
25.03.89
18.07.88
15.10.89
22.10.88
21.06.89
21.05.89
03.03.88

24.01.90
15.04.90
26.04.91
20.03.90
13.10.90
14.01.90
12.11.91
08.02.91
30.04.91
04.07.91
26.05.91
27.10.91
01.06.90
15.06.91
20.08.90

Contra
Contra
Leks 44
Sakala
Tartu Kalev
Leks 44
KJIK Vike
Leks 44
Leks 44

VPG

TUASK
Tartu "K"
Leks 44
VPG

SK Viraaz
Leks 44
Contra
Tartu "K"
TUASK
Tartu "K"
Leks 44
CRIG
TUASK
Tartu "K"
Leks 44
TUASK
Tartu "K"
Tartu "K"
Leks 44

TUASK
TUASK
Tartu "K"
Tamsalu
Tamsalu
KJIK Vike
Leks 44
Tartu "K"
Tartu "K"
Tamsalu
Sakala
Tartu "K"
Tartu "K"
Tamsalu
Tartu "K"
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PC odavise 400 g

1 Indrek Reisberg
2 Priit Shver
3 Jarmo Kull

4 Krigtjan Keero
5 Krigtjan Rosenberg
6 Rasmus Maégi

7 Martin Kosso
8 Reimo Kivine
9 Eiko Laine

NJ kettaheide 1 kg

1 Ka Soonberg
2 Jane Peda
3 Evdin Aasamae

TA Kkettaheide 1 kg
1 Jana Kohv
2 Anne-Ma  Angerjérv

3 Liiu Matikainen

TB kettaheide 0,75 kg

1 Triin Lait

2 Tede Palumaa

3 Viktoria Petrova

4 Triin Ott

5 Riina Soo

6 Mai-Ly Soe

7 Elina Lehtmaa

8 Epp Sihver

9 Riin Kivisild
10 Maarja Kuttim
11 Kiétlin Pendarov

TC kettaheide 0,75 kg

1 Kaidi Roosimégi

2 Anna-Maria Kaseoja

3 Marii Uduvee
TA vasaraheide 3kg

1 Madli Kasemaa

2 Kerdti Rebaste

3 Anne-Ma  Angerjérv

4 Liina Laangjérv

5 Marili Toots

6 Tuuli Riit

TB vasaraheide 3kg

1 Kristi Valbe

2 Tede Palumaa

3 Epp Sihver
TC vasaraheide 3kg

1 Kadri Karja

2 Kaidi Roosimégi

10.01.92
26.03.92
27.03.92
09.10.92
16.05.92
04.05.92
22.10.92
25.04.92
17.02.92

29.06.87
04.07.87
12.01.87

24.05.88
15.04.88
26.07.89

01.05.91
31.03.90
05.02.90
13.10.90
01.08.91
02.05.91
29.11.90
20.03.90
11.04.90
25.03.91
21.12.91

02.03.93

30.01.89
12.09.88
15.04.88
09.06.88
17.04.89
07.01.89

23.03.91
31.03.90
20.03.90

05.02.93
08.10.92

Contra
Sakala
Contra
Tamsalu
Contra
TUASK
Leks 44
TUASK
Vike

Tartu "K"
UGSK
Leks 44

Sakala
Leks 44
Sakala

Tamsalu
Leks 44
Tartu "K"
Tartu "K"
Tartu "K"
Tartu "K"
Tartu "K"
KJS Sakala
Tartu "K"
Tartu "K"
Tartu "K"

VPG

Contra
Contra
Leks 44
CRIG
Leks 44
Leks 44

Contra
Leks 44
Sakala

Sakala
Sakala
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NJ odavise 600 g
1 Triinu Kriisk
Evedin Aasamae

TA odavise 500 g
1 AnneMa  Angerjarv

2 Jana Kohv

3 Marili Toots

4 Kaidi Pintmann
5 Tuuli Riit

6 Kadi Sikka

TB odavise 400 g
1 Viktoria Petrova

2 Kristi Vélbe

3 Triin Ott

4 Triin Lait

5 Epp Sihver

6 Tede Palumaa
7 Triin Niitmaa

8 Mai-Ly Soe

TC odavise 400 g
1 Kaidi Roosimégi
2 Marii Uduvee

22.09.87
12.01.87

15.04.88
24.05.88
17.04.89
28.11.89
07.01.89
09.04.89

05.02.90
23.03.91
13.10.90
01.05.91
20.03.90
31.03.90
21.12.91
02.05.91

08.10.92
1993

TUASK
Leks 44

Leks 44
Sakala
Leks 44
TUASK
Leks 44
Leks 44

Tartu Kalev
Contra
Tartu Kalev
Tamsalu
Sakala
Leks 44
VPG
Tartu Kalev

Sakala
Rakvere RG

37.15
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